
 

 

Hakuba Valley Bus HV-3/HV-2 Spring Timetable  www.SkiHakuba.com  © 

Goryu → Hakuba 47→ Happo→ Iwatake→Tsugaike 

DATES: HV-3 09th Mar 2020-31st Mar 2020 (except times in red text finish on 22nd March) 

HV-2 14th Dec-31st 2019-March 30 2020     

• Free if you have the Hakuba Valley lift pass 

• Adult ¥510, Child ¥260 (6 yrs & above). 5 yrs & under ride for free.  

Bus Route no.  HV-2 HV-3 HV-3 HV-3 HV-2 HV-3 C
o

n
tin

u
ed

 b
elo

w
 

Goryu Escal Plaza ----- 07.45 08.30 10.00  10.55 

Goryu Iimori ----- 07.49 08.34 10.04  10.59 

Hakuba 47 ski resort ---- 07.56 08.41 10.11  11.06 

Ryusei Kaen ---- 08.05 08.50 10.20  11.15 

Cultured Hotel ---- 08.06 08.51 10.21  11.16 

Echoland Base camp ---- 08.08 08.53 10.23  11.18 

Happo (Nakiyama) ---- 08.14 08.59 10.29  11.24 

Happo bus terminal 07.30 08.20 09.05 10.35 09.40 11.30 

Hakuba Station ---- 08.28 09.13 10.43 ---- 11.38 

Tokyo Hotel ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 

Iwatake ski resort ---- 08.38 09.23 10.53 ---- ---- 

Sierra hotel ---- 08.46 09.31 11.01 ---- ---- 

Ochikura ---- 08.51 09.36 11.06 ---- ---- 

Tsugaike ski resort 07.50 08.55 09.40 11.10 10.00 ---- 

 

Bus Route no.  HV-3 HV-2 HV-3 HV-2 HV-3 HV-3 HV-2 

Goryu Escal Plaza 13.00 14.00 15.30 ----- 17.00 17.25 ----- 

Goryu Iimori 13.04 14.04 15.34 ----- 17.04 17.29 ----- 

Hakuba 47 ski resort 13.11 14.11 15.41 ---- 17.11 17.36 ---- 

Ryusei Kaen 13.20 14.20 15.50 ---- 17.20 17.45 ---- 

Cultured Hotel 13.21 14.21 15.51 ---- 17.21 17.46 ---- 

Echoland Base camp 13.23 14.23 15.53 ---- 17.23 17.48 ---- 

Happo (Nakiyama) 13.29 14.29 15.59 ---- 17.29 17.54 ---- 

Hakuba Station ---- ---- ---- 14.34 ---- ---- 16.29 

Happo bus terminal 13.35 14.35 16.05 14.40 17.35 18.00 16.35 

Hakuba Station 13.43 ---- ---- ----- 17.43 ---- ---- 

Tokyo Hotel ---- 14.43 16.13 ---- ---- ---- ---- 

Iwatake ski resort 13.53 14.53 16.23 ---- 17.53 ---- ---- 

Sierra hotel 14.01 15.01 16.31 ---- 18.00 ---- ---- 

Ochikura 14.06 15.06 16.36 ---- 18.06 ---- ---- 

Tsugaike ski resort 14.10 15.10 16.40 15.00 18.10 ---- 16.55 

 


